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EVENT DATE PiC LOCATION TIME COMMENT 

      

JANUARY CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 14 January ROs Dolphin Hotel 1200 Dartmoor Park Ranger Presentation 

      

FEBRUARY CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 11 February ROs Dolphin Hotel 1200 Guest speaker/presentation 

      

RACE NIGHT Saturday 24 February ROs Dolphin Hotel 1900 A flutter on the Gee Gees with buffet 

      

MARCH CLUB  

MEETING 

Sunday 11 March ROs Dolphin Hotel 1200 Guest speaker/presentation 

      

BRITANNIA COLLEGE 

 
PENDENNIS CASTLE 

Saturday 24 March 

 
Saturday 24 March 

ROs 

 
ROs 

Dartmouth 

 
Falmouth 

1400 

 
   1130 

Tour of Naval College 

 
          Drive and visit to HenryVIII’s famous Castle 

      

APRIL CLUB MEETING Wednesday 11 April ROs SWWR, Marsh Barton 1900 Wheel repair demo and buffet 

      

SCENIC DRIVE Sunday 22 April AS TBA 0930 All day scenic drive with lunch and tea stops  

      

MAY CLUB MEETING Wednesday 9 May ROs Dolphin Hotel 1930 Quiz night 

      

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 20 May ROs 

 
Staverton 1000 Open house at the Fairchild’s.  Fun and food! 

JUNE CLUB MEETING Wed 13 June  ROs Dolphin Hotel 1900  

 

WOTY Thur 21-Sun 24 AS South Wales TBA 3 nights in South Wales 

 

POWDERHAM/ 

CONCOURS 

Sat/Sun 7/8 July All Powderham Show Ground 0930 Classic car show and Annual Concours 

      

JULY CLUB NIGHT Wed 11 July 

 
 

ROs 

 
 

PC Exeter 

 
 

    1830 

 
    

Club Night and BBQ at PC Exeter 

 
           

WADEBRIDGE WHEELS 

 
NATIONAL EVENT 

Sun 15 July 

 
Fri 20-Sun 22 July 

Roger Cole 

 
PCGB 

Cornwall Showground 

 
Silverstone Circuit 

TBC 

 
   0900 

Classic cars 

 

In conjunction with Silverstone Classic 
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TREWITHEN COUNTRY 

SHOW 

 

MT EDGECUMBE 

CLASSIC CAR SHOW 

 

AUGUST CLUB 

MEETING 

 

July 29th 

 

 

August 5th 

 

 

Wednesday 8 August 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROs 

 

Trewithin 

 

 

Mt Edgecumbe 

 

 

TBC 

  

Country show and Classic cars 

 

 

Classic Car show 

 

 

Evening run out with meal 

 

 

GLIDING  TBA AM North Hill Airfield TBC             Try your hand at gliding. BBQ 

      

THORNFALCON August 19?  

 

TBC The Parklands, Henlade, Nr.  TBC Vehicle show 

 

SEPTEMBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Wed 12 September 

 

ROs Dolphin Hotel 2000  

      

SCENIC DRIVE Sunday 23 September Alan 

Stoneham 

TBC TBC Some more great driving roads;  

lunch and tea 

      

A FINE END TO AN 

ENJOYABLE SEASON 

Sunday 7 October Keith Young Sheppy’s House of Cider TBC Taunton 

      

OCTOBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Wednesday 10  

October 

ROs Dolphin Hotel 2000 Quiz Night 

      

NOVEMBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 4 November ROs Dolphin Hotel 1200 Date change to avoid 11
th

.  Guest speaker 

      

ANNUAL CHRISTMAS 

DINNER DANCE 

Saturday 8 December ROs Osborne Hotel Torquay 1830  

      

DECEMBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 9 December ROs As above 1100  
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